
12. Mettmanner Bachlauf
METTMANN » MONTAG, 1. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U16 WEIBL. (2 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:07:13Preussen Krefeld2005ODENDAHL, HannahW121.(914)1

00:07:23LG Stadtwerke Hilden2002SCHROOTEN, LenaW151.(908)2

00:07:35Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2005MÜNTEFERING, IdaW122.(877)3

00:07:39Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006HEYDEN, EmilyW111.(899)4

00:07:59Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005MESCHKE, PiaW123.(902)5

00:08:04Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BERGER, EmieW112.(1166)6

00:08:08Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006DOHMEN, MarianaW113.(893)7

00:08:10Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2005BUßMANN, CelineW124.(857)8

00:08:11Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2006RUDE, LeaW114.(174)9

00:08:15Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006GNOTH, CharlotteW115.(898)10

00:08:18Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2005SCHMIDT, HannaW125.(175)11

00:08:20Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006WEßLING, MiaW116.(907)12

00:08:22Katholische Grundschule2004PARENSEN, MerleW131.(885)13

00:08:23Katholische Grundschule2007ENGEL, HannahW101.(881)14

00:08:27Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006AUER, JohannaW117.(891)15

00:08:322006ZISSELMAR, SveaW118.(1176)16

00:08:33Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2003TEPPER, LisaW141.(176)17

00:08:33Katholische Grundschule2007ONISCHKE, MathildaW102.(1171)18

00:08:34Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BERGER, MaraW119.(1157)19

00:08:35Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006SCHÜSSER, EmmaW1110.(904)20

00:08:36Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2006KREMZOW, CarmenW1111.(170)21

00:08:37Katholische Grundschule2006BRITCOVA, AlisaW1112.(1167)22

00:08:38Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006SCHORN, MiaW1113.(1174)23

00:08:39GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007CROMBACH, JuliaW103.(867)24

00:08:40Katholische Grundschule2007KRÜGER, HelenaW104.(884)25

00:08:41Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2004MÄKINEN, EmmaW132.(171)26

00:08:43Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005EICK, AmelieW126.(896)27

00:08:44Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005TESTRUT, FeenyaW127.(85)28

00:08:50Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005HINZEN, LouisaW128.(83)29

00:08:52Grundschule am Neandertal2007REINDERS, ValentinaW105.(11890)30

00:08:52GGS am Neandertal2007HEITKÖTTER, PaulaW106.(862)31

00:08:58Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006MALER, ChiaraW1114.(901)32

00:08:59Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006RATHJE, MarenW1115.(878)33

00:09:00Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006CIRMENA, AlessiaW1116.(1168)34

00:09:02Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006SCHIPULL, JuliaW1117.(879)35

00:09:022006BLECKMANN, LinaW1118.(1191)36

00:09:04Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BETHGE, StinaW1119.(81)37

00:09:042007RUHNAU-WIEBUSCH, LIllyW107.(1173)38

00:09:06Gymnasium Gerresheim (GG)2005LUTTER, AnnikaW129.(1170)39

00:09:09Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005DÖLL, Jette JelenaW1210.(894)40

00:09:14Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2003JANSEN, EmelieW142.(874)41

00:09:15Otfried-Preußler-Schule2005ZANDER, MaikeW1211.(233)42

00:09:16Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2006ALIPAß, Lisa MarieW1120.(167)43

00:09:19Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2004WEBER, IsabelleW133.(177)44

00:09:20Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2004HEPKE, CatalinaW134.(169)45
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00:09:21LSF2003THÖRICHT, ElisabethW143.(910)46

00:09:21Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006WALTHER, LaraW1121.(906)47

00:09:23Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2003LAUER, AnnikaW144.(900)48

00:09:23Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2004AVCIOGLU, YaseminW135.(873)49

00:09:28Otfried-Preußler-Schule2003ZANDER, HannaW145.(232)50

00:09:29Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2005KOCHERSCHEIDT, EmmaW1212.(875)51

00:09:31Katholische Grundschule2004JOHNEN, JuleW136.(882)52

00:09:35Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2004MEYER, KarlaW137.(172)53

00:09:36GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007SPIEGELHALDER, EmiliaW108.(869)54

00:09:42SS Wülfrath2004KOCAK, CheyenneW138.(915)55

00:09:48Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005BRÜCHER, VanessaW1213.(892)56

00:09:54Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005SIEMER, AnnaW1214.(1175)57

00:09:56GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007SCHMIDT, LeonaW109.(868)58

00:09:58GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007WEßLING, EllaW1010.(871)59

00:10:01me-sport2006KOZAK, SarahW1122.(1169)60

00:10:03Katholische Grundschule2007SCHMOLKE, PaulaW1011.(889)61

00:10:04GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007BENLAKHDIM, AminaW1012.(55)62

00:10:04Katholische Grundschule2007PIEPER, LorenaW1013.(887)63

00:10:07Katholische Grundschule2007SCHELLBERG, MarthaW1014.(888)64

00:10:12Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2007SÖRGEL, AntoniaW1015.(11)65

00:10:142007KOC, DuruW1016.(1194)66

00:10:16Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006DULLWEBER, LeaW1123.(895)67

00:10:20GGS am Neandertal2007MARTIN, LauraW1017.(864)68

00:10:20GGS am Neandertal2007REUTER, LucyW1018.(1172)69

00:10:22Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2003PAHL, KimberlyW146.(909)70

00:10:26Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2004MALIK, KingaW139.(876)71

00:10:322006WANJELIK, RebeccaW1124.(1198)72

00:10:33Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006SMYKALA, LarissaW1125.(771)73

00:10:342006STEINMANN, LouisaW1126.(1288)74

00:10:35Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2007KOCHERSCHEIDT, HannahW1019.(7)75

00:10:35Katholische Grundschule2006SWONKIN, ViktoriaW1127.(890)76

00:10:38GGS Herrenhauser Str.2006EHRLICH, Tamika-JolieW1128.(56)77

00:10:41Otfried-Preußler-Schule2004BRUNS, AntoniaW1310.(913)78

00:10:452007SOWA, LouisaW1020.(916)79

00:10:52Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005FEUSER, Maya SophieW1215.(897)80

00:11:05Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2005WERNER, LauraW1216.(859)81

00:11:07GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007SPIES, MiriamW1021.(870)82

00:11:10Katholische Grundschule2004PIEPER, ChantalW1311.(886)83

00:11:12Otfried-Preußler-Schule2007MATUSZAK, SophieW1022.(231)84

00:11:37Katholische Grundschule2006KAUBISCH, MelinaW1129.(883)85

00:11:462004SCHMITZ, FabienneW1312.(1197)86

00:11:46GGS am Neandertal2007KRAUSE, Lena MarieW1023.(863)87

00:12:03Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007GAHMANN, CharlotteW1024.(82)88

00:12:04Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2004MAXEINER, MiriamW1313.(84)89

00:12:18GGS am Neandertal2006ULITZKA, HannahW1130.(866)90
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00:12:24Gesamtschule Heiligenhaus2004SCHULTE-BAUKLOH, AlinaW1314.(860)91

00:12:50me-sport2002WENSKY, SydneyW152.(912)92

00:13:25Katholische Grundschule2006BÖTTCHER, AntoniaW1131.(880)93
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KINDER W10
00:08:23Katholische Grundschule2007ENGEL, Hannahgesamt14.(881)1

00:08:33Katholische Grundschule2007ONISCHKE, Mathildagesamt18.(1171)2

00:08:39GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007CROMBACH, Juliagesamt24.(867)3

00:08:40Katholische Grundschule2007KRÜGER, Helenagesamt25.(884)4

00:08:52Grundschule am Neandertal2007REINDERS, Valentinagesamt30.(11890)5

00:08:52GGS am Neandertal2007HEITKÖTTER, Paulagesamt31.(862)6

00:09:042007RUHNAU-WIEBUSCH, LIllygesamt38.(1173)7

00:09:36GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007SPIEGELHALDER, Emiliagesamt54.(869)8

00:09:56GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007SCHMIDT, Leonagesamt58.(868)9

00:09:58GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007WEßLING, Ellagesamt59.(871)10

00:10:03Katholische Grundschule2007SCHMOLKE, Paulagesamt61.(889)11

00:10:04GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007BENLAKHDIM, Aminagesamt62.(55)12

00:10:04Katholische Grundschule2007PIEPER, Lorenagesamt63.(887)13

00:10:07Katholische Grundschule2007SCHELLBERG, Marthagesamt64.(888)14

00:10:12Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2007SÖRGEL, Antoniagesamt65.(11)15

00:10:142007KOC, Durugesamt66.(1194)16

00:10:20GGS am Neandertal2007MARTIN, Lauragesamt68.(864)17

00:10:20GGS am Neandertal2007REUTER, Lucygesamt69.(1172)18

00:10:35Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2007KOCHERSCHEIDT, Hannahgesamt75.(7)19

00:10:452007SOWA, Louisagesamt79.(916)20

00:11:07GGS Herrenhauser Str.2007SPIES, Miriamgesamt82.(870)21

00:11:12Otfried-Preußler-Schule2007MATUSZAK, Sophiegesamt84.(231)22

00:11:46GGS am Neandertal2007KRAUSE, Lena Mariegesamt87.(863)23

00:12:03Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007GAHMANN, Charlottegesamt88.(82)24

KINDER W11
00:07:39Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006HEYDEN, Emilygesamt4.(899)1

00:08:04Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BERGER, Emiegesamt6.(1166)2

00:08:08Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006DOHMEN, Marianagesamt7.(893)3

00:08:11Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2006RUDE, Leagesamt9.(174)4

00:08:15Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006GNOTH, Charlottegesamt10.(898)5

00:08:20Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006WEßLING, Miagesamt12.(907)6

00:08:27Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006AUER, Johannagesamt15.(891)7

00:08:322006ZISSELMAR, Sveagesamt16.(1176)8

00:08:34Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BERGER, Maragesamt19.(1157)9

00:08:35Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006SCHÜSSER, Emmagesamt20.(904)10

00:08:36Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2006KREMZOW, Carmengesamt21.(170)11

00:08:37Katholische Grundschule2006BRITCOVA, Alisagesamt22.(1167)12

00:08:38Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006SCHORN, Miagesamt23.(1174)13

00:08:58Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006MALER, Chiaragesamt32.(901)14

00:08:59Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006RATHJE, Marengesamt33.(878)15

00:09:00Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006CIRMENA, Alessiagesamt34.(1168)16

00:09:02Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006SCHIPULL, Juliagesamt35.(879)17
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KINDER W11
00:09:022006BLECKMANN, Linagesamt36.(1191)18

00:09:04Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BETHGE, Stinagesamt37.(81)19

00:09:16Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2006ALIPAß, Lisa Mariegesamt43.(167)20

00:09:21Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006WALTHER, Laragesamt47.(906)21

00:10:01me-sport2006KOZAK, Sarahgesamt60.(1169)22

00:10:16Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006DULLWEBER, Leagesamt67.(895)23

00:10:322006WANJELIK, Rebeccagesamt72.(1198)24

00:10:33Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006SMYKALA, Larissagesamt73.(771)25

00:10:342006STEINMANN, Louisagesamt74.(1288)26

00:10:35Katholische Grundschule2006SWONKIN, Viktoriagesamt76.(890)27

00:10:38GGS Herrenhauser Str.2006EHRLICH, Tamika-Joliegesamt77.(56)28

00:11:37Katholische Grundschule2006KAUBISCH, Melinagesamt85.(883)29

00:12:18GGS am Neandertal2006ULITZKA, Hannahgesamt90.(866)30

00:13:25Katholische Grundschule2006BÖTTCHER, Antoniagesamt93.(880)31

JUGEND W12
00:07:13Preussen Krefeld2005ODENDAHL, Hannahgesamt1.(914)1

00:07:35Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2005MÜNTEFERING, Idagesamt3.(877)2

00:07:59Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005MESCHKE, Piagesamt5.(902)3

00:08:10Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2005BUßMANN, Celinegesamt8.(857)4

00:08:18Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2005SCHMIDT, Hannagesamt11.(175)5

00:08:43Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005EICK, Ameliegesamt27.(896)6

00:08:44Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005TESTRUT, Feenyagesamt28.(85)7

00:08:50Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005HINZEN, Louisagesamt29.(83)8

00:09:06Gymnasium Gerresheim (GG)2005LUTTER, Annikagesamt39.(1170)9

00:09:09Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005DÖLL, Jette Jelenagesamt40.(894)10

00:09:15Otfried-Preußler-Schule2005ZANDER, Maikegesamt42.(233)11

00:09:29Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2005KOCHERSCHEIDT, Emmagesamt51.(875)12

00:09:48Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005BRÜCHER, Vanessagesamt56.(892)13

00:09:54Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005SIEMER, Annagesamt57.(1175)14

00:10:52Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005FEUSER, Maya Sophiegesamt80.(897)15

00:11:05Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2005WERNER, Lauragesamt81.(859)16

JUGEND W13
00:08:22Katholische Grundschule2004PARENSEN, Merlegesamt13.(885)1

00:08:41Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2004MÄKINEN, Emmagesamt26.(171)2

00:09:19Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2004WEBER, Isabellegesamt44.(177)3

00:09:20Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2004HEPKE, Catalinagesamt45.(169)4

00:09:23Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2004AVCIOGLU, Yasemingesamt49.(873)5

00:09:31Katholische Grundschule2004JOHNEN, Julegesamt52.(882)6

00:09:35Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2004MEYER, Karlagesamt53.(172)7

00:09:42SS Wülfrath2004KOCAK, Cheyennegesamt55.(915)8

00:10:26Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2004MALIK, Kingagesamt71.(876)9
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JUGEND W13
00:10:41Otfried-Preußler-Schule2004BRUNS, Antoniagesamt78.(913)10

00:11:10Katholische Grundschule2004PIEPER, Chantalgesamt83.(886)11

00:11:462004SCHMITZ, Fabiennegesamt86.(1197)12

00:12:04Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2004MAXEINER, Miriamgesamt89.(84)13

00:12:24Gesamtschule Heiligenhaus2004SCHULTE-BAUKLOH, Alinagesamt91.(860)14

JUGEND W14
00:08:33Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2003TEPPER, Lisagesamt17.(176)1

00:09:14Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2003JANSEN, Emeliegesamt41.(874)2

00:09:21LSF2003THÖRICHT, Elisabethgesamt46.(910)3

00:09:23Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2003LAUER, Annikagesamt48.(900)4

00:09:28Otfried-Preußler-Schule2003ZANDER, Hannagesamt50.(232)5

00:10:22Liebfrauenschule Ratingen2003PAHL, Kimberlygesamt70.(909)6

JUGEND W15
00:07:23LG Stadtwerke Hilden2002SCHROOTEN, Lenagesamt2.(908)1

00:12:50me-sport2002WENSKY, Sydneygesamt92.(912)2
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